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Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice Na. 1978/9 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as 
wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

Adon Jewellery (Bell, Douglas William, trading as) 

* Limited Licence Only 

SCHEDULE I 
LICENCES GRANTED 

A.H.I. Agencies (New Zealand Overseas Trading Corp. Ltd. trading as) 
Allied Arts Ltd. 
Alpha Guard Ltd. 
Amsterdam Jewellers Ltd. 
Ansafe Services Ltd. 
Antartic Products Ltd. 
Anzell Construction Co. Ltd. 
Arnold Trading Co. Ltd. 

Bell, Douglas William, trading as Adon Jewellery 
Black, Valmeir May 
Boustead (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Bowen, Walter Godfrey, and Harford, George Alexander, trading as Expo Wholesale 
Brookfield Vineyards (1977) Ltd. 
Browne, W. T., Ltd. 

Chapman, John Louis, trading as Supreme Confectionery 
Clout, Kenneth Peter, trading as Rapid Print 
Coil Specialist Ltd. 
Commercial Design Industries Ltd. 
Consolidated Audio Ltd. 
Consolidated Data Systems Ltd. 
Cook and Galloway Engineers 1978 Ltd. 
Creative Gemstones (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Crofters Crafts Ltd., The 
Crossman, K.C.C., Ltd. 

Denham Manufacturing (Fowden, Mercia C., and Fowden, Donald, trading as) .. 
Development and Audio Services (Wakelin, Raymond George, Ramsay, David Oliver, 

and Hamilton, Stewart Charles Henry, trading as) 
Dibble Equipment Ltd. . . 
Donnison, David Keith Thomas, trading as Tarawai Distributor Co ... 

Enoch Electronics Ltd. 
Europa Oil N.Z. Ltd ... 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/7/78 
1/6/78 

21/8/74 
1/1/78 
1/8/78 

17/5/76 
1/7/78 
1/3/78 
1/7/78 

1/7/78 
1/4/78 
1/1/78 
1/7/78 

1/11/77 
1/8/78 

1/6/78 
27/9/77 

1/4/78 
1/6/78 

31/1/78 
29/1/76 

1/7/78 
1/6/78 
1/6/74 
1/6/78 

20/6/78 
4/7/78 

1/6/78 
1/7/78 

20/5/77 
31/3/78 

Place at Which Place at 
Business is which tax 

Carried On is payable 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Nelson NN 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
Napier NA 
Auckland AK 
Rotorua TG 
Napier NA 
Napier NA 

Linden WN 
Auckland AK 
Tauranga TG 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Hamilton HN 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Hamilton HN 

Paraparaumu WN 
Auckland AK 

TeAwamutu HN 
Hamilton HN 

Auckland AK 
Alexandra WN 

Ashburton WN 
Auckland WN 
Blenheim WN 
Bluff WN 
Christchurch WN 
Dannevirke WN 
Dunedin WN 
Gisbome .. WN 
Gore WN 
Greymouth WN 
Hamilton WN 
Hastings WN 
Invercargill WN 
Kaikoura .. WN 
Kaitaia .. WN 
Kioreroa WN 
Lyttelton .. WN 
Masterton WN 
Mount Maunganui WN 
Napier .. WN 
Nelson .. WN 
New Plymouth WN 


