Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1978/9

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

*Limited Licence Only

SCHEDULE I

SCHEDULE I											
				LICENCE	S GRA	NTED					
								Licence	Place at Which		Place at
Name of Licensee							C	Operative	Business is		which tax
								From	Carried On		is payable
Adon Jewellery (Bell, Douglas	William t	rading as	3					1/7/78	Auckland		AK
A.H.I. Agencies (New Zealand									Auckland		AK
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_			••	• •		Auckland	• •	AK
Allied Arts Ltd	• •	• •	•••	• •	• •	• •	• •	21/8/74		• •	
Alpha Guard Ltd	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		Auckland	• •	AK
Amsterdam Jewellers Ltd.	• •	• •	• •			• • •	• •		Auckland	• •	AK
Ansafe Services Ltd								17/5/76	Auckland		AK
Antartic Products Ltd.								1/7/78	Nelson		NN
Anzell Construction Co. Ltd.								1/3/78	Auckland		AK
Arnold Trading Co. Ltd.	•	••							Auckland		AK
Timora Traums Co. Eva.		••	• • •	• •	• •	••	••	17.7.0		• •	
Dall Davides William trading	og Adon	[avvallanv						1 /7 /70	Auckland		AK
Bell, Douglas William, trading				• •	• •	• •	• •	1/7/78		• •	
Black, Valmeir May	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/4/78	Napier	• •	NA
Boustead (New Zealand) Ltd.	• •	• •	• •			• •	• •	1/1/78	Auckland	• •	AK
Bowen, Walter Godfrey, and H	I arford, G	eorge Ale	exander	, trading a	s Expo	Wholesale	• •	1/7/78	Rotorua	• •	TG
Brookfield Vineyards (1977) Lt	d.							1/11/77	Napier		NA
Browne, W. T., Ltd						• • •		1/8/78	Napier		NA
		•			• •	• •	• •	-, -,			
Chapman, John Louis, trading	ac Suprer	na Confa	ctioners	,				1/6/78	Linden		WN
					• •	• •	• •			• •	
Clout, Kenneth Peter, trading		rint	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	27/9/77	Auckland	• •	AK
	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/4/78	Tauranga	• •	TG
Commercial Design Industries	Ltd.			• •				1/6/78	Auckland		AK
Consolidated Audio Ltd.								31/1/78	Auckland		AK
Consolidated Data Systems Ltd	d.					٠		29/1/76	Auckland		AK
Cook and Galloway Engineers								1/7/78	Hamilton		HN
Creative Gemstones (N.Z.) Ltd								1/6/78	Auckland		AK
		• •	• •	• •	• •	••			Auckland	• •	AK
Crofters Crafts Ltd., The	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/6/74		• •	
Crossman, K.C.C., Ltd.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/6/78	Hamilton	• •	HN
Denham Manufacturing (Fowden, Mercia C., and Fowden, Donald, trading as)								20/6/78	Paraparaumu		WN
Development and Audio Servi	ices (Wake	elin, Ray	mond (George, R	amsay,	David Oliv	ver,	4/7/78	Auckland	٠.	AK
and Hamilton, Stewart Char				0 ,			,	, ,			
Dibble Equipment Ltd								1/6/78	Te Awamutu		HN
Donnison, David Keith Thoma							• •	1/7/78	Hamilton		HN
Donnison, David Keith Thoma	as, traumg	as rarav	vai Disi	ributor Co)	• •	• •	1////0	namimon	• •	пи
								/- /			
Enoch Electronics Ltd.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	20/5/77	Auckland	• •	AK
Europa Oil N.Z. Ltd								31/3/78	Alexandra		WN
									Ashburton	٠.	WN
									Auckland		WN
									Blenheim		WN
									Bluff	• • •	WN
										• •	
									Christchurch	• •	WN
									Dannevirke	• •	WN
									Dunedin		WN
									Gisborne		WN
									Gore		WN
<u>S</u>									Greymouth		WN
									Hamilton		WN
									Hastings	• •	WN
									Invercargill	• •	WN
									Kaikoura		WN
									Kaitaia		WN
									Kioreroa		WN
									Lyttelton	•	WN
									Masterton Masterton		WN
										•••	
									Mount Maungani	11	WN
									Napier	• •	WN
									Nelson		WN
									New Plymouth		WN
									- 1 1 H ⁻		